

Privacy Policy for Imoth Insurance Brokers

1. Introduction

Welcome to the Imoth Insurance Brokers website. Imoth Insurance Brokers we are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of personal information we may collect, how we use it, and the choices you have regarding your information.

2. Information We Collect

- Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, contact information, and other details when you submit forms on our Site.
- Usage Data: We may collect information about how you use our Site, including your IP address, browser type, pages visited, and other usage data.

3. How We Use Your Information

- Providing Services: We use your information to provide the insurance brokerage services you
 request, including processing applications and claims.
- Communication: We may use your contact information to communicate with you about our services, promotions, and important updates.
- Analytics: We analyze usage data to improve our Site, services, and user experience.

4. Information Sharing

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent, except as required by law or to provide our services.

5. Security

We employ industry-standard security measures to protect your information. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure.

6. Your Choices

- Opt-Out: You can opt-out of receiving promotional emails by following the instructions in the email or contacting us directly.
- Access and Correction: You can request access to your personal information and correct any inaccuracies.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. Please review the policy regularly for any changes.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at insurance@imoth.co.ke